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Sudoku

Answer key: You can
do this!

6

9 6  2   4 5 8
   8 6 9  7 2
2   4  7 9   
7  2  8 6 3 4  
3 4   7  6 8 5
6    4 3 2 1 7
 9  7  5 8 6 3
8 7 6 3    2 1
5 2 3 6 1   9 4

967231458
435869172
281457936
712586349
349172685
658943217
194725863
876394521
523618794
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